UCI 2021 MOUNTAIN BIKE VAL DI SOLE - TRENTINO ;% \
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS MIJAA¢ b

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC

Val Di Sole (ITA) - 28 AUG 2021

Race Analysis Women Under 23
Rank N° Name Nation Team Avg Time Gap
Start Loop Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
1 5 MITTERWALLNER Mona AUT AUSTRIA 16.096 1:06:57 +0:00
529 (2) 20:52 (1) 36:16 (1) 51:41 (1) 1:06:57 (1)
15:23 (1) 15:24 (1) 15:25 (1) 15:16 (1)
2 2 STIGGER Laura AUT AUSTRIA 15.614  1:09:01 +2:04
529 (1) 21:08 (2) 36:53 (2) 52:50 (2) 1:09:01 (2)
15:39  (2) 15:45 (2) 15:57  (2) 16:11  (2)
3 4 BOHE Caroline DEN DENMARK 15.310  1:10:23 +3:26
5:30 (5) 21:42  (5) 37:53  (3) 54:04 (3) 1:10:23  (3)
16:12 () 16:11  (3) 16:11  (3) 16:19  (3)
4 15 TOVO Marika ITA ITALY 15.177  1:11:00 +4:03
5:31 (6) 21:42 (6) 38:02 (5) 54:26 (4) 1:11:00 (4)
16:11  (4) 16:20 (4) 16:24  (4) 16:34 ()
5 6 VAS Kata Blanka HUN HUNGARY 15.153  1:11:07 +4:10
5:30 (4) 21:41  (4) 38:02 (4) 54:42  (6) 1:11:07  (5)
16:11  (4) 16:21  (5) 16:40 (6) 16:25 (4)
6 3 EIBL Ronja GER GERMANY 15.026 1:11:43 +4:46
5:30 (3) 21:24  (3) 38:02 (6) 54:42 (5) 1:11:43  (6)
15:54  (3) 16:38  (6) 16:40 (6) 17:01 (14)
7 21 SPECIA Giada ITA ITALY 14.901  1:12:19 +5:22
5:46 (18) 22:04 (7) 39:02 (7) 55:33 (7) 1:12:19  (7)
16:18  (7) 16:58 (11) 16:31  (5) 16:46 (8)
8 28 BURI Noelle Sul SWITZERLAND 14.802 1:12:48 +5:51
5:45 (16) 22:05 (8) 39:02 (8) 55:56 (8) 1:12:48 (8)
16:20 (8) 16:57 (10) 16:54 (9) 16:52 (10)
9 19 GIBSON Gwendalyn USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 14.782  1:12:54 +5:57
5:40 (13) 22:24 (10) 39:03 (9) 55:56  (9) 1:12:54  (9)
16:44 (10) 16:39 (7) 16:53 (8) 16:58 (12)
10 7 QUEIROS Raquel POR PORTUGAL 14.688 1:13:22 +6:25
5:37  (9) 22:36 (12) 39:47 (12) 56:52 (10) 1:13:22 (10)
16:59 (13) 17:11 (13) 17:05 (12) 16:30 (5)
11 8 DETILLEUX Emeline BEL BELGIUM 14.661 1:13:30 +6:33
5:57 (24) 23:01 (19) 39:52 (14) 56:53 (11) 1:13:30 (11)
17:04 (15) 16:51  (8) 17:01 (1) 16:37  (7)
12 10 SCHNEEBELI Jacqueline Sul SWITZERLAND 14.618 1:13:43 +6:46
5:46 (17) 22:14  (9) 39:28 (10) 56:53 (12) 1:13:43 (12)
16:28 (9) 17:14 (14) 17:25 (16) 16:50 (9)
13 55 ESTERMANN Rebekka Sul SWITZERLAND 14.516 1:14:14 +7:17
5:49 (20) 22:51 (14) 39:50 (13) 57:04 (14) 1:14:14 (13)
17:02 (14) 16:59 (12) 17:14 (14) 17:10 (16)
14 18 HARNDEN Harriet GBR GREAT BRITAIN 14.484 1:14:24 +7:27
5:47 (19) 22:33 (11) 39:47 (1) 56:59 (13) 1:14:24 (14)
16:46 (11) 17:14 (14) 17:12 (13) 17:25 (18)
15 22 PIETERSE Puck NED NETHERLANDS 14.455 1:14:33 +7:36
6:31 (51) 23:40 (26) 40:34 (18) 57:33 (15) 1:14:33 (15)
17:09 (17) 16:54 (9) 16:59 (10) 17:00 (13)
16 34 ZUEGER Tina Sul SWITZERLAND 14.352  1:15:05 +8:08
5:58 (25) 23:18 (23) 40:45 (20) 58:04 (18) 1:15:05 (16)
17:20 (23) 17:27 (20) 17:19 (15) 17:01 (14)
17 27 PEDERSEN Sofie DEN DENMARK 14.336  1:15:10 +8:13
5:43 (15) 22:52 (15) 40:21 (16) 57:55 (16) 1:15:10 (17)
17:09 (17) 17:29 (21) 17:34 (18) 17:15 (17)
18 39 MUNRO Madigan USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 14.260 1:15:34 +8:37
6:05 (32) 23:12 (21) 40:37 (19) 58:03 (17) 1:15:34 (18)
17:07 (16) 17:25 (19) 17:26 (17) 17:31 (20)
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UCI 2021 MOUNTAIN BIKE VAL DI SOLE - TRENTINO ;% \
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS MIJAA¢ b

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC

Val Di Sole (ITA) - 28 AUG 2021

Race Analysis Women Under 23
Rank N° Name Nation Team Avg Time Gap
Start Loop Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
19 16 BUZSAKI Virag HUN HUNGARY 14.188 1:15:57 +9:00
5:37 (11) 22:49 (13) 40:32 (17) 58:20 (20) 1:15:57 (19)
17:12 (20) 17:43 (23) 17:48 (21) 17:37 (21)
20 50 SZCZECINSKA Matylda POL POLAND 14.148 1:16:10 +9:13
6:13 (37) 23:28 (25) 40:48 (22) 58:32 (21) 1:16:10 (20)
17:15 (22) 17:20 (17) 17:44 (20) 17:38 (22)
21 9 MEDDE Isaure FRA FRANCE 14117 1:16:20 +9:23
5:31 (7) 23:00 (18) 40:21 (15) 58:09 (19) 1:16:20 (21)
17:29 (25) 17:21 (18) 17:48 (21) 18:11 (29)
22 56 KAY Anna GBR GREAT BRITAIN 14.071  1:16:35 +9:38
5:49 (21) 23:13 (22) 40:46 (21) 58:35 (22) 1:16:35 (22)
17:24 (24) 17:33 (22) 17:49 (23) 18:00 (28)
23 30 THEBERGE Marianne CAN CANADA 14.004 1:16:57 +10:00
5:42 (14) 22:56 (16) 41:03 (24) 59:11 (23) 1:16:57 (23)
17:14 (21) 18:07 (29) 18:08 (27) 17:46 (23)
24 13 SASKOVA Tereza CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 13.863 1:17:44  +10:47
5:32  (8) 23:22 (24) 41:34 (26) 59:49 (24) 1:17:44 (24)
17:50 (28) 18:12 (31) 18:15 (30) 17:55 (26)
25 54 JOHNSTON Emilly CAN CANADA 13.839 1:17:52 +10:55
6:31 (50) 24:19 (32) 42:11 (27) 1:00:05 (26) 1:17:52 (25)
17:48 (27) 17:52 (26) 17:54 (24) 17:47 (24)
26 53 HOLUBOVA Adela CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 13.836 1:17:53  +10:56
6:18 (42) 24:18 (31) 42:16 (28) 1:00:23 (29) 1:17:53 (26)
18:00 (31) 17:58 (28) 18:07 (26) 17:30 (19)
27 33 BLOECHLINGER Ronja Sul SWITZERLAND 13.795 1:18:07 +11:10
6:01 (29) 22:58 (17) 41:25 (25) 1:00:10 (27) 1:18:07 (27)
16:57 (12) 18:27 (35) 18:45 (39) 17:57 (27)
28 44 PESSE Nicole ITA ITALY 13.762 1:18:18 +11:21
5:54 (23) 23:41 (27) 42:17 (29) 1:00:27 (30) 1:18:18 (28)
17:47 (26) 18:36 (36) 18:10 (28) 17:51 (25)
29 12 BLUNK Savilia USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 13.760 1:18:19 +11:22
5:37 (10) 26:32 (50) 43:51 (41) 1:01:25 (36) 1:18:19 (29)
20:55 (52) 17:19 (16) 17:34 (18) 16:54 (11)
30 31 VERMETTE Roxane CAN CANADA 13.742 1:18:25 +11:28
6:13 (38) 24:24 (34) 42:19 (30) 1:00:14 (28) 1:18:25 (30)
18:11 (33) 17:55 (27) 17:55 (25) 18:11 (29)
31 36 WIEDMANN Tamara AUT AUSTRIA 13.623 1:19:06 +12:09
5:51 (22) 23:01 (20) 40:50 (23) 1:00:05 (25) 1:19:06 (31)
17:10 (19) 17:49 (24) 19:15 (45) 19:01 (40)
32 60 SAFAROVA Zuzana CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 13.615 1:19:09 +12:12
6:23 (45) 24:21 (33) 42:42 (34) 1:00:55 (31) 1:19:09 (32)
17:58 (30) 18:21 (33) 18:13 (29) 18:14 (31)
33 58 SANTOS Ana POR PORTUGAL 13.609 1:19:11  +12:14
6:00 (27) 24:33 (35) 42:41 (33) 1:00:56 (32) 1:19:11 (33)
18:33 (40) 18:08 (30) 18:15 (30) 18:15 (32)
34 26 KAWAGUCHI Urara JPN JAPAN 13.512 1:19:45 +12:48
6:23 (44) 24:51 (42) 42:41 (32) 1:01:09 (34) 1:19:45 (34)
18:28 (37) 17:50 (25) 18:28 (32) 18:36 (34)
35 47 McGILL Sidney CAN CANADA 13.470 1:20:00 +13:03
6:01 (30) 24:10 (30) 42:52 (35) 1:01:24 (35) 1:20:00 (35)
18:09 (32) 18:42 (39) 18:32 (34) 18:36 (34)
36 17 SCHMIDEL Regina HUN HUNGARY 13.453 1:20:06 +13:09
6:25 (47) 24:39 (37) 43:18 (38) 1:01:48 (37) 1:20:06 (36)
18:14 (34) 18:39 (37) 18:30 (33) 18:18 (33)
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UCI 2021 MOUNTAIN BIKE VAL DI SOLE - TRENTINO ;% \
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS MIJAA¢ b

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC

Val Di Sole (ITA) - 28 AUG 2021

Race Analysis Women Under 23
Rank N° Name Nation Team Avg Time Gap
Start Loop Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
37 52 GOMEZ ANDREU Lucia ESP SPAIN 13.403 1:20:24 +13:27
6:01 (28) 23:57 (28) 42:23 (31) 1:00:56 (33) 1:20:24 (37)
17:56 (29) 18:26 (34) 18:33 (35) 19:28 (42)
38 11  SHERSTIUK Maria UKR UKRAINE 13.320 1:20:54 +13:57
6:06 (33) 24:39 (38) 43:18 (37) 1:02:03 (39) 1:20:54 (38)
18:33 (40) 18:39 (37) 18:45 (39) 18:51 (37)
39 20 MIROLIUBOVA Anna RCF RUSSIAN CYCLING FEDERATION 13.217 1:21:32 +14:35
5:58 (26) 25:06 (45) 43:18 (36) 1:01:52 (38) 1:21:32 (39)
19:08 (47) 18:12 (31) 18:34 (36) 19:40 (45)
40 40 KOBAYASHI Akari JPN JAPAN 13.198 1:21:39 +14:42
6:12 (36) 24:46 (40) 44:20 (46) 1:03:03 (43) 1:21:39 (40)
18:34 (42) 19:34 (47) 18:43 (37) 18:36 (34)
a4 25 MOVRIN Vita SLO SLOVENIA 13.179 1:21:46  +14:49
6:05 (31) 24:33 (36) 43:34 (39) 1:02:47 (41) 1:21:46 (41)
18:28 (37) 19:01 (43) 19:13 (44) 18:59 (38)
42 63 LAROSE GINGRAS Juliette CAN CANADA 13.149 1:21:57 +15:00
6:25 (48) 24:46 (39) 43:34 (40) 1:02:42 (40) 1:21:57 (42)
18:21 (36) 18:48 (40) 19:08 (42) 19:15 (41)
43 62 STEL Jocelyn CAN CANADA 13.104 1:22:14 +15:17
6:09 (34) 25:03 (44) 44:20 (45) 1:03:14 (44) 1:22:14 (43)
18:54 (44) 19:17 (44) 18:54 (41) 19:00 (39)
44 24 ROA MUNOZ Ana Maria coL COLOMBIA 13.064 1:22:29 +15:32
6:22 (43) 25:16 (47) 44:07 (42) 1:02:50 (42) 1:22:29 (44)
18:54 (44) 18:51 (41) 18:43 (37) 19:39 (44)
45 51 DRELAK Milena POL POLAND 13.004 1:22:52 +15:55
6:17 (40) 25:14 (46) 44:07 (43) 1:03:16 (45) 1:22:52 (45)
18:57 (46) 18:53 (42) 19:09 (43) 19:36 (43)
46 14 DRUML Corina AUT AUSTRIA -1LAP
5:40 (12) 23:59 (29) 44:30 (47)
18:19 (35) 20:31 (51)
47 57 GILLIGAN Dana CAN CANADA -1LAP
6:17 (41) 24:47 (41) 44:16 (44)
18:30 (39) 19:29 (46)
48 32 SACCU Francesca ITA ITALY -1LAP
6:16 (39) 25:00 (43) 44:49 (48)
18:44 (43) 19:49 (48)
49 38 VIDAURRE KOSSMANN Catalina CHI CHILE -1LAP
6:11 (35) 25:34 (48) 44:57 (49)
19:23 (48) 19:23 (45)
50 46 BOSCH PICO Nuria ESP SPAIN -1LAP
6:30 (49) 25:58 (49) 45:48 (50)
19:28 (49) 19:50 (49)
51 48 PAULECHOVA Radka SVK SLOVAKIA -1LAP
6:31 (52) 26:48 (51) 46:55 (51)
20:17 (50) 20:07 (50)
52 45 GONZALEZ OBANDO Yarela CHI CHILE -2LAP
6:32 (53) 27:19 (52)
20:47 (51)
53 35 STRYDOM Danielle RSA SOUTH AFRICA -2LAP
6:24 (46) 31:17 (53)
24:53 (53)
1 LECOMTE Loana FRA FRANCE DNS
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UCI 2021 MOUNTAIN BIKE VAL DI SOLE - TRENTINO :\ N \
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS mmiViA¢ b

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC

Val Di Sole (ITA) - 28 AUG 2021

Race Analysis Women Under 23
Rank N° Name Nation Team Avg Time Gap
Start Loop Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
23 DAUBERMANN Leonie GER GERMANY DNS
29 DAUBERMANN Luisa GER GERMANY DNS
Legend:
-n Lap Lapped with n laps remaining DNS Did Not Start
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